Address: 5F, Main Buiding SheKou Technology Building, No.1067                          Page 1 of 4
Nanhai Blvd, Nanshan District, Shenzhen                                               Oct 13/2011
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                           Rev.1.2
GPP-AC192-XXC
SFP+ Direct Attach Active Copper Cables ,5m、7m、10m、12m Reach
Features
 Support for multi-gigabit data rates up to

1. Signals not supported in SFP+ Copper pulled-down to VeeT with 30K ohms resistor
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GPP-AC192-2605C SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable(10GSFP+Cu),  5m, AWG:26,  0ºC ~ +70ºC
GPP-AC192-2407C SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable(10GSFP+Cu),  7m, AWG:24,  0ºC ~ +70ºC
GPP-AC192-2410C SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable(10GSFP+Cu), 10m, AWG:24,  0ºC ~ +70ºC
GPP-AC192-2412C SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable(10GSFP+Cu), 12m, AWG:24,  0ºC ~ +70ºC
Note: You can be customized diameter and distance.
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by GIGALIGHT before they become applicable to any particular order or